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Entity ID
4435

4436
4437
79804
90310
4438

4439

4440
79791

4441
79803

4442
79805
90074

7286
4443

4444
4445
4446
4447
4448
4449
4450
4451

4452

4435

4436

4437

4437

4437

4438

4439

4440
4440

4441
4441

4442
4442
4442

4443
4443

4444

4445

4446

4447

4448

4449

4450

4451

4452

CTDS
110100000

110199000

110201000

110801004

110201

110203000

110208000

110215000
110215

110220000
110801003

110221000
110801005
110221

070801005
110243000

110302000

110344000

110404000

110405000

110411000

110418000

110422000

110424000

110433000

FY10 IIF Payment - 2 of 4

District Name
Mary C O'Brien Accommodation District
Mary C O'Brien Accommodation District Total
Pinal County Special Education Program
Pinal County Special Education Program Total
Florence Unified School District
Florence Unified
CAVIT - Poston Butte High School
Florence Unified Total
Ray Unified District
Ray Unified District Total
Mammoth-San Manuel Unified District
Mammoth-San Manuel Unified District Total
Superior Unified School District
CVIT - Superior High School
Superior Unified School District Total
Maricopa Unified School District
Maricopa Unified
Maricopa Unified School District Total
Coolidge Unified District
Coolidge High School
CAVIT - San Tan Foothills High School
Coolidge Unified District Total
Evit-Apache Junction
Apache Junction Unified District
Apache Junction Unified District Total
Oracle Elementary District
Oracle Elementary District Total
J O Combs Elementary District
J O Combs Elementary District Total
Casa Grande Elementary District
Casa Grande Elementary District Total
Red Rock Elementary District
Red Rock Elementary District Total
Eloy Elementary District
Eloy Elementary District Total
Sacaton Elementary District
Sacaton Elementary District Total
Toltec Elementary District
Toltec Elementary District Total
Stanfield Elementary District
Stanfield Elementary District Total
Picacho Elementary District
Picacho Elementary District Total
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Quarter 2 Payment
2,060.43
2,060.43

174.94
174.94
71,301.60
855.75

72,157.35
5,333.71
5,333.71

11,226.35

11,226.35
4,377.78

173.51
4,551.29

60,267.33
1,305.68

61,573.01

44,920.07

896.13
313.16

46,129.36
2,034.14

56,102.87

58,137.01
4,556.03
4,556.03

37,592.27

37,592.27

75,822.72

75,822.72
2,153.00
2,153.00

11,289.49

11,289.49
4,604.54
4,604.54

14,476.39

14,476.39
6,890.77
6,890.77
2,158.82
2,158.82
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$
$
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Pinal

79656
79806
4453
80484
90311

79802
4454

79386

4453
4453
4453
4453
4453

4454
4454

79386

110502700
110801006
110502000
110502
110502

110801002
110540000

110801001

FY10 IIF Payment - 2 of 4

Casa Verde High School
Casa Grande Union High School
Casa Grande Union High School District
CAVIT - Casa Verde High School
CAVIT - Vista Grande
Casa Grande Union High School District Total
Santa Cruz Valley Union High School
Santa Cruz Valley Union High School District
Santa Cruz Valley Union High School District
Total
Central Arizona Valley Institute of Technology
Central Arizona Valley Institute of Technology
Total
Pinal County Total
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2,407.36
2,198.37
33,886.19

38,491.92
301.10
5,053.75

5,354.85
1,121.71

1,121.71
465,855.96
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